
L'Albi-Mequinensa 

Áitona B-Álcanó 

0-2 

607-598 

Baix^Segre-Torres B _ 666-635 

Sunyer-Aitona A 635-657" 

Torres S B-G. Escarp 616-596 

CUSSIFICACIO J PS 

Torres A __U ^1__0 _ 3 T¿_ 

Baix Segre 14 11 0 3 22 

Mequlnensa 14 11 0 3 22 

G D'Escarp 14 10 

forres B 14 8 

1 3 21 

0 6 16 

Massalcoreig 14 8 0 6 16 

Alcanó 14 7 14 

Sunyer 14 1 8 11 

Airona B 14 5 1 8 10 

Aitona A 14 0 10 8 

Albatárrec 14 0 11 

LAIbi 14 0 0 13 0 

Alguaire-Alpicat 443-448 

Álpicat B-Torrefarrera 395-455 

A!farrás-Sucs 

Almenar-Almacelles_ 

Rosselló-Mitjana 

553-569 
597-560 
482-397 

CLASIFICADO PS 

Almenar 12 11 

Rosselló té 9 

Sucs 

0 1 

0 3 

22 

18 

12 7 0 5 14 

AlpicatA 12 7 _0 5 14 

Alguaire 11 JS 0_ _ 5 12̂  

Torrefarrera 11 6 

Alpicat B 12 5 

Aifarrás 

Almacelles 

0 5 12 

10 0 

12 4 0 

11 3 0 8 

Mitjana Ll 11 2 

 :

Montoliu-Artes Ll. 
m 

Corbins-Menárguens 

Torregrossa F-Juneda 

ÍT3 

Torregrossa M-Pardinyes 

Vallfogona-Rosselló 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Vallfogona 

Montoliu 

Torregrossa M 

Rosselló 

Juneda 

Corbins 

Pardinyes 

Torregrossa F 

Menárguens 

Artesa 

J 

11 

12 

11 

11 

11 

10 

12 

11 

11 

12 

G 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

4 

2 

2 

0 

E 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

1 

1 

1 

l i l i l í 
648-450 

- -
553-589 

612-593 

585-594 

P PS 

1 17 

4 16 

4 .14 

4 14 

4 14 

4 12 

6 10 

7 5 

9 4 

11 1 


